
CROMARTY & DISTRICT COMMUNITY COUNCIL
February 2021

Elected Members (full voting rights)

Co-opted Member (full voting rights, except cannot vote on the appointment of co-opted Members)

Associate Member (no voting rights)

Chair Paige Shepherd 
11 Bayview Crescent, Cromarty, IV11 8YP 
Tel: 07900280988 
Email: paigeshep@hotmail.com

Secretary Peter Ratcliffe
19 Allan Square, Cromarty, IV11 8YF
Tel: 01381 600307/07543388073
Email: peterk@cali.co.ukVacant

Treasurer Alan Plampton
12 Bank Street, Cromarty, IV11 8YE
Tel: 01381 600404
Email: alan.plampton@btinternet.com

Youth Member Gregor Fox
℅ Fortrose Academy, Academy Street, Fortrose, IV10 8TW

Youth Member Tilly Grist
℅ Fortrose Academy, Academy Street, Fortrose, IV10 8TW

Member Kari Magee
21 High Street, Cromarty
Tel: 07740304420 
Email: KariMagee@outlook.com

Member Nigel Shapcott
Wellington House, Church Street, Cromarty IV11 8XA
Tel: 01381 600760
07854 528262
Email: nigel.shapcott@gmail.com

Member Vacant
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Non Voting Attendees

Black Isle Highland Councillor, Ex-officio member (no voting rights)

Black Isle Highland Councillors & Officers

Minute Secretary 
Claire Fraser 
Email : claire.15@live.co.uk 

Youth Representative 
Teagan Young 
℅ Fortrose Academy, Academy 
Street, Fortrose, IV10 8TW
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Cllr Craig Fraser
West Wing, Bellevue House, Church Street, Cromarty, IV11 8XA
Tel: 01381 600871
Mobile: 07795 168703
Email: craig.fraser.cllr@highland.gov.uk

CllrJennifer Barclay
15, Barclay Drive, Fortrose, IV10 8AA
Tel/Fax: 01381 620042
Mobile: 07884 731373
Email: jennifer.barclay.cllr@highland.gov.uk

Cllr Gordon Adam
Ruadh-Ard, Charleston, North Kessock, IV1 3YA
Mobile: 07887152650
Email: gordon.adam.cllr@highland.gov.uk

Diane Agnew, Ward Manager 
Black Isle and Dingwall & Seaforth Wards, 
Chief Executive's Office,
Main Council Offices, Dingwall, IV15 9QN
Tel: 01349 868477
Mob: 07747790504
Email: diane.agnew@highland.gov.uk  
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